Infra Edge Management Services Privatc
Limited

Assetz House, 30, Cresent road, Bengaluru-
560001

271352

CEF

Bengaluru Sarjapura
Bank Reference Number ZCH3D9G07GT7J7

OrderId 176306

Date Of Payment 03/12/2024 00:00:00

Transaction Amount (In Rs.) 131000.00

Transaction Amount (In Words) One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Rupees only

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಮಾಲಿನ್ಯ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಮಂಡಳಿ
KARNATAKA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD